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Opera and staged works (most significant) 

Albert 

Dandini 

Figaro 

Papageno 

Don Magnifico 

Ping 

Dr. Malatesta 

Dr. Falke 

Quinault 

Der Student - (voice 

and on-stage Clarinet) 
Der Müller 

Fiorello 

Steuermann  

Don Quijote 

Roman 

Figaro± 

High Priest 

Leonato 

Mauregato 

Lieutenant Barri 

Ensemble Baritone 
Official Registrar 

Jerwood Young Artist 

Marquis de la Force/ 

1. Officier 

John Sorel 

Don Giovanni 

Farasmane 

Justinus 

Fiorello± 

Märchen im Grand-Hotel 

La Cenerentola 

Il barbiere di Siviglia 

Die Zauberflöte (Kosky video production) 

La Cenerentola 

Turandot 

Don Pasquale  

Die Fledermaus (Axel Köhler version) 

Adriana Lecouvreur 

Weihnachtsoratorium (Staged) 

 
Der Gestiefelte Kater (Montsalvatge) 

Il barbiere di Siviglia 

Tristan und Isolde 

Meiter Pedros Puppenspiel (de Falla) 

The Comedian Harmonists 

Le Nozze di Figaro 

Semele 

Much Ado aboutNothing (C. V. Stanford) 

Alfonso und Estrella (Schubert) 

Passion (Sondheim) dir. Keith Warner 

Petite Messe Solennelle 
Madama Butterfly 

Glyndebourne Festival 2018 

Dialogues des Carmélites 

 

The Consul (Menotti) 

Don Giovanni (A.H English translation) 

Radamisto 

The Tale of Januarie (Julian Philips) 

Il barbiere di Siviglia 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Longhope Opera 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

 
Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Welsh National Opera 

Shanghai Symphony Orchestra 

Northern Opera Group 

Opéra de Baugé  

Cantiere Internazionale d’arte Montepulc. 

Nico and the Navigators (Berlin) 
Glyndebourne Festival Opera 

Glyndebourne Festival Opera 

GSMD Opera Department  

 

GSMD Opera Department  

British Youth Opera  

GSMD Opera Department 

GSMD Opera Department  

Glyndebourne Festival Opera 

2024f 

2024f 

2023-24f 

2023-24 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022-23 

2022 

2021-22 

 
2021-22 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2020-24 

2020 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2018 
2018 

2018 

2018 

 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2016 
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Oratorio/Concert (most significant) 

Soloist/Clarinet/Sax/ 
Musical Director/ 

Arranger 

Soloist 

Baritone Soloist 

Baritone Soloist 

Baritone Soloist 

Jesus 

Baritone Soloist 

 

Baritone Soloist 

Baritone Soloist 

Baritone Soloist 
Baritone Soloist 

Baritone Soloist                                       

Baritone Soloist 

Baritone Soloist 

Consort Soloist 

Baritone Soloist 

Baritone Soloist 

Swinging Christmas 
 

 

Golden Age of Broadway 

Schubert/Beethoven 

Handel Extravaganza (Royal Albert Hall) 

Mozart Requiem (Royal Albert Hall) 

Bach St. Matthew Passion  

Carmina Burana (West Rd. Concert Hall) 

 

Puccini Messa di Gloria (Coventry Cath.) 

Carmina Burana (Royal Albert Hall) 

Bach ‘Ich habe genug’, Schubert D.383 
Handel’s Messiah (Royal Albert Hall)                                                                            

Handel’s Messiah (Royal Albert Hall)                                                                            

Orchestral Songs – Quilter, R.V.Williams 

Bach at Christmas Tour/CD rec (Dec 2016) 

Mendelsson Op.42 (Gewandhaus Leipzig) 

Carmina Burana (Royal Albert Hall) 

Monteverdi Vespers (Palace of Versailles) 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 
 

 

Peter Feigel/Duisburger Philharmoniker 

Adam Fischer, Düsseldorfer Symphoniker 

Brian Kay, The Really Big Chorus 

Gavin Carr, The Really Big Chorus 

Gavin Carr, Bournemouth S. Chorus/Orch  

Timothy Redmond, Cambridge 

Philharmonic 

Brian Kay, The Really Big Chorus 

Brian Kay, The Really Big Chorus  

John Lubbock and OSJ 
Brian Kay, Ben Parry & Really Big Chorus                                                                             

Brian Kay, Ben Parry & Really Big Chorus                                                                             

John Lubbock and OSJ 

John Eliot Gardiner, MVC & EBS 

Andrew Manze, MVC & GWHO 

Bob Chilcott, The Really Big Chorus 

John Eliot Gardiner, EBS & MVC 

2022-23 
 

 

2022 

2022 

2020c 

2020p 

2020c 

2019 

 

2019 

2019 

2019 
2018 

2017                 

2017 

2016 

2016  

2016 

2015 

 

 

 

Choral  
The Monteverdi Choir 

The Monteverdi Choir 

Full member + Step out soloist 

Apprenticeship programme 

Sir John Eliot Gardiner 

Sir John Eliot Gardiner 

2015-2018 

2014-2015 

 

Education/Young Artist Programmes/Fest Contracts 

Kavalier Baritone 

Studio Baritone 

Young Artist 

Advanced Certificate 

MMus (Distinction) 

BA (Hons) 

LRSM 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

Deutsche Oper am Rhein 

National Opera Studio (UK) 

Guildhall School of Music and Drama 

Guildhall School of Music and Drama 

University of York 

Royal Schools of Music 

Soloist Ensemble 

In-house Opera Studio 

Young Artist Programme 

Opera Studies  

Vocal Performance 

Music 

Vocal Performance 

2022-2027 

2020-2022 

2018-2019 

2016-2018 

2014-2016 

2011-2014 

2013 

 

COMPETITIONS 

 

 Glyndebourne Opera Cup 2018 - Semi finalist 

 56th Tenor Vinas Competition 2019 - Semi 

finalist 

 The Mozart Singing Competition (London) 

2019 - 2nd Prize, German Opera Prize 

VOICE TUITION 

 

 John Evans 

 

OTHER SKILLS 

 

 Highly experienced choral/ensemble singer 

 Professional orchestral/stage-musician 

experience (Clarinets) 

 Professional musical theatre band 

experience (Reed parts) 

 Sibelius proficient 

 Professional orchestrator/arranger - 

Arrangements performed by Düsseldorfer 

Symphoniker and members of the 
Duisburger Philharmoniker 

 Conducting 

 Experience with sound and video editing 

 Education work (ENO Baylis) 

 

 


	Baritone (Kavalier)
	Opera and staged works (most significant)
	Please turn over
	Oratorio/Concert (most significant)
	Choral
	Education/Young Artist Programmes/Fest Contracts

